
COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP 

————— 

COMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL SERVICES 
(Ratio: 42-33) 

 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, Chairman 

PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania 
MAXINE WATERS, California 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York 
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois 
NYDIA M. VELÁZQUEZ, New York 
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina 
GARY L. ACKERMAN, New York 
BRAD SHERMAN, California 
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York 
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas 
MICHAEL E. CAPUANO, Massachusetts 
RUBÉN HINOJOSA, Texas 
WM. LACY CLAY, Missouri 
CAROLYN MCCARTHY, New York 
JOE BACA, California 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
BRAD MILLER, North Carolina 
DAVID SCOTT, Georgia 
AL GREEN, Texas 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri 
MELISSA L. BEAN, Illinois 
GWEN MOORE, Wisconsin 
PAUL W. HODES, New Hampshire 
KEITH ELLISON, Minnesota 
RON KLEIN, Florida 
CHARLES A. WILSON, Ohio 
ED PERLMUTTER, Colorado 
JOE DONNELLY, Indiana 
BILL FOSTER, Illinois 
ANDRE CARSON, Indiana 
JACKIE SPEIER, California 
TRAVIS CHILDERS, Mississippi 
WALT MINNICK, Idaho 
JOHN H. ADLER, New Jersey 
MARY JO KILROY, Ohio 
STEVE DREIHAUS, Ohio 
SUZANNE KOSMAS, Florida 
ALAN GRAYSON, Florida 
JIM HIMES, Connecticut 
GARY PETERS, Missouri 
DAN MAFFEI, New York 
 

SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama 
MICHAEL N. CASTLE, Delaware 
PETER T. KING, New York 
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California 
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma 
RON PAUL, Texas 
DONALD A. MANZULLO, Illinois 
WALTER B. JONES, JR. North Carolina 
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois 
GARY G. MILLER, California 
SHELLEY MOORE CAPITO, West Virginia 
JEB HENSARLING, Texas 
SCOTT GARRETT, New Jersey 
J. GRESHAM BARRETT, South Carolina 
JIM GERLACH, Pennsylvania 
RANDY NEUGEBAUER, Texas 
TOM PRICE, Georgia 
PATRICK MCHENRY, North Carolina 
JOHN CAMPBELL, California 
ADAM H. PUTNAM, Florida 
MICHELE BACHMANN, Minnesota 
KENNY MARCHANT, Texas 
THADDEUS MCCOTTER, Michigan  
KEVIN MCCARTHY, California  
BILL POSEY, Florida 
LYNN JENKINS, Kansas 
CHRISTOPHER LEE, New York 
ERIK PAULSEN, Minnesota 
LEONARD LANCE, New Jersey 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON CAPITAL MARKETS, INSURANCE, AND GOVERNMENT SPONSORED 

ENTERPRISES 
 

(Ratio: 30-20) 
 

PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania, Chairman 
GARY L. ACKERMAN, New York 
BRAD SHERMAN, California  
MICHAEL E. CAPUANO, Massachusetts 
RUBÉN HINOJOSA, Texas 
CAROLYN MCCARTHY, New York 
JOE BACA, California 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
BRAD MILLER, North Carolina 
DAVID SCOTT, Georgia 
NYDIA VELÁZQUEZ, New York 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York 
MELISSA L. BEAN, Illinois 
GWEN MOORE, Wisconsin 
PAUL W. HODES, New Hampshire 
RON KLEIN, Florida 
ED PERLMUTTER, Colorado 
JOE DONNELLY, Indiana 
ANDRE CARSON, Indiana 
JACKIE SPEIER, California 
TRAVIS CHILDERS, Mississippi 
CHARLES A. WILSON, Ohio 
BILL FOSTER, Illinois 
WALT MINNICK, Idaho 
JOHN H. ADLER, New Jersey 
MARY JO KILROY, Ohio 
SUZANNE KOSMAS, Florida 
ALAN GRAYSON, Florida 
JIM HIMES, Connecticut 
GARY PETERS, Missouri 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, ex officio 
 

SCOTT GARRETT, New Jersey 
TOM PRICE, Georgia 
MICHAEL N. CASTLE, Delaware 
PETER T. KING, New York 
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma 
DONALD A. MANZULLO, Illinois 
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California 
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois 
SHELLEY MOORE CAPITO, West Virginia 
JEB HENSARLING, Texas 
ADAM H. PUTNAM, Florida 
J. GRESHAM BARRETT, South Carolina 
JIM GERLACH, Pennsylvania 
JOHN CAMPBELL, California 
MICHELE BACHMANN, Minnesota 
THADDEUS G. MCCOTTER, Michigan 
RANDY NEUGEBAUER, Texas 
KEVIN MCCARTHY, California  
BILL POSEY, Florida 
LYNN JENKINS, Kansas 
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama, ex officio 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON DOMESTIC MONETARY POLICY, AND TECHNOLOGY 
 

(Ratio: 10-7) 
 

MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina, Chairman 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York 
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York 
WM. LACY CLAY, Missouri 
BRAD SHERMAN, California 
AL GREEN, Texas 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri 
KEITH ELLISON, Minnesota 
JOHN H. ADLER, New Jersey 
SUZANNE KOSMAS, Florida 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, ex officio 

RON PAUL, Texas 
MICHAEL N. CASTLE, Delaware 
FRANK D. LUCAS, Oklahoma 
JIM GERLACH, Pennsylvania 
TOM PRICE, Georgia 
BILL POSEY, Florida 
LEONARD LANCE, New Jersey 
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama, ex officio 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND CONSUMER CREDIT 
 

(Ratio: 27-18) 
 

LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois, Chair 
CAROLYN B. MALONEY, New York  
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina 
GARY L. ACKERMAN, New York 
BRAD SHERMAN, California 
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas 
PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania 
MAXINE WATERS, California 
RUBÉN HINOJOSA, Texas 
CAROLYN MCCARTHY, New York 
JOE BACA, California 
AL GREEN, Texas 
WM. LACY CLAY, Missouri 
BRAD MILLER, North Carolina 
DAVID SCOTT, Georgia 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri 
MELISSA L. BEAN, Illinois 
PAUL W. HODES, New Hampshire 
KEITH ELLISON, Minnesota 
RON KLEIN, Florida 
CHARLES A. WILSON, Ohio 
GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York 
BILL FOSTER, Illinois 
ED PERLMUTTER, Colorado 
JACKIE SPEIER, California 
TRAVIS CHILDERS, Mississippi 
WALT MINNICK, Idaho 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, ex officio 
 

JEB HENSARLING, Texas 
J. GRESHAM BARRETT, South Carolina 
MICHAEL N. CASTLE, Delaware 
PETER T. KING, New York 
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California 
WALTER B. JONES, JR. North Carolina 
SHELLEY MOORE CAPITO, West Virginia 
SCOTT GARRETT, New Jersey 
JIM GERLACH, Pennsylvania 
RANDY NEUGEBAUER, Texas 
TOM PRICE, Georgia 
PARTICK MCHENRY, North Carolina 
JOHN CAMPBELL, California 
KEVIN MCCARTHY, California   
KENNY MARCHANT, Texas 
CHRISTOPHER LEE, New York 
ERIK PAULSEN, Minnesota 
LEONARD LANCE, New Jersey 
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama, ex officio 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON HOUSING AND COMMUNITY OPPORTUNITY 
 

(Ratio: 15-10) 
 

MAXINE WATERS, California, Chairwoman 
NYDIA VELÁZQUEZ, New York 
STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
EMANUEL CLEAVER, Missouri 
AL GREEN, Texas 
WILLIAM LACY CLAY, Missouri 
KEITH ELLISON, Minnesota 
JOE DONNELLY, Indiana 
MICHAEL E. CAPUANO, Massachusetts 
PAUL E. KANJORSKI, Pennsylvania 
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois 
STEVE DREIHAUS, Ohio 
MARY JO KILROY, Ohio 
JIM HIMES, Connecticut 
DAN MAFFEI, New York 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, ex officio 

SHELLEY MOORE CAPITO, West Virginia  
THADDEUS G. MCCOTTER, Michigan 
JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois 
GARY G. MILLER, California 
RANDY NEUGEBAUER, Texas 
WALTER B. JONES, JR. North Carolina 
ADAM H. PUTNAM, Florida 
KENNY MARCHANT, Texas 
LYNN JENKINS, Kansas 
CHRISTOPHER LEE, New York 
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama, ex officio 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON  INTERNATIONAL MONETARY POLICY, AND TRADE 
 

(Ratio: 9-6) 
 

GREGORY W. MEEKS, New York, Chairman 
LUIS V. GUTIERREZ, Illinois  
MAXINE WATERS, California 
MELVIN L. WATT, North Carolina 
GWEN MOORE, Wisconsin 
ANDRE CARSON, Indiana 
STEVE DREIHAUS, Ohio 
GARY PETERS, Missouri 
DAN MAFFEI, New York 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, ex officio 

GARY G. MILLER, California 
EDWARD R. ROYCE, California 
RON PAUL, Texas 
DONALD A. MANZULLO, Illinois 
MICHELE BACHMANN, Minnesota 
ERIK PAULSEN, Minnesota 
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama, ex officio 
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SUBCOMMITTEE ON OVERSIGHT AND INVESTIGATIONS 
(Ratio: 9-6) 

 
DENNIS MOORE, Kansas, Chairman 

STEPHEN F. LYNCH, Massachusetts 
RON KLEIN, Florida 
JACKIE SPEIER, California 
GWEN MOORE, Wisconsin 
JOHN H. ADLER, New Jersey 
MARY JO KILROY, Ohio 
STEVE DREIHAUS, Ohio 
ALAN GRAYSON, Florida 
BARNEY FRANK, Massachusetts, ex officio 

JUDY BIGGERT, Illinois 
PARTICK MCHENRY, North Carolina 
RON PAUL, Texas 
MICHELE BACHMANN, Minnesota 
CHRISTOPHER LEE, New York 
ERIK PAULSEN, Minnesota 
SPENCER BACHUS, Alabama, ex officio 

 
 
 
 

 




